MABV

MAYI

CAFE

MENV

Open 7:30am to 2pm weekdays

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

MABU MAYI EGGS $21.50

BENEDICT

Signature crispy fried eggs with pulled pork,
braised in native aniseed myrtle and soy
sauce. Served on roti bread and with leafy
greens, pickled red cabbage, fried shallots and
sriracha hollandaise

BREAKFAST BOWL

Brown rice served with mayak eggs, avocado,
sauteed mushrooms, grilled halloumi, black
sesame seeds, pickled cabbage and sriracha
hollandaise

LUNCH
BEEF BURGER

Beef patty, bacon, cheese, spinach, Asian

slaw and char sui BBO sauce
Add Fries

FISH BURGER

Fish of the day, Asian slaw, spinach, tomato
and lemon myrtle mayo
Add Fries

FRIED CAULIFLOWER AND
BROCCOLI

Cauliflower and broccoli fried in a spiced
chickpea batter, bush tomato infused sweet &
sour sauce, fried shallots, chilli & native basil

$20.50

$18.50

$2.50
$25.00

$2.50
$15.50

mayo

FRIES $5.00

Served with lemon myrtle aioli

KIDS

$12.00
$11.50
$15.00
$11.00

o mabumayi_cafe () mabumayicafe

FRIED RICE $20.50

Fragrant rice, sliced beef, BBQ pork, baby

prawns, chilli, peas, shallots, peanuts and a

fried egg

MAYAK EGGS $15.00

Soft boiled eggs marinated in chilli, garlic,

spring onion and soy, served on a bed of

steamed rice

BACON AND EGG BURGER $16.50

OR WRAP

Crispy bacon, fried eggs, hash brown, spinach

& sriracha hollandaise sauce

CRISPY PORK BELLY $20.50

Glazed in a bush tomato infused sweet & sour

sauce, soba noodle salad with spring onion, &

a sesame & chilli dressing

CRISPY CHICKEN BAO $18.50

Tossed in a Rosella Char Siu sauce & Asian

slaw, spring onion, coriander & fried shallots

PULLED PORK BAO $20.00

Braised in an aniseed myrtle and soy sauce

served with Asian slaw, chilli and fried

shallots

MUSHROOM BAO $19.50

Stir-fried in hoisin and ouster sauce, Asian

greens, chili & crispy fried egg

ADD ONS
S4.00
$2.50
S4.00
$3.00
$0.50
S4.00



MABU MAYI

CAFE

DRINKS

Open 7:30am to 2pm weekdays

COFFEE

LONG BLACK
ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO

LONG MACCHIATO
SHORT MACCHIATO
MOCHA

CHAI LATTE

LATTE

BABY CHINO
WHITE CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

JUICE

SIX SEASON

TEAS

BIRAK (FIRST SUMMER)
Smooth, crisp and aromatic, this tea combines
exceptional green tea with raspberry leaf and

Australian raspberry pieces

REG
$5.0
S4.5
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$2.0
$6.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.5

BUNURU (LAST SUMMER)

Desert lime, citrus and lemon muyrtle
combined in this refreshing blend

DJERAN (AUTUMN)
Refreshing and bright, this tea combines

natural peppermint, native mint, and lemon

murtle with calendulapetals

LGE
$5.5
$5.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$6.5

S4.0

S4.0

S4.0
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ICED DRINKS

ICED COFFEE

ICED LATTE

ICED MOCHA

ICED CHAI LATTE

ICED LONG BLACK

ICED CHOCOLATE

ICED TEA

ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

NATIVE SODAS

MAKURU (WINTER)

Fruit filled and naturally sweet, filled with
berries, lillipilli, hibiscus flowers, apple and
rosehip

DJILBA (EARLY SPRING)

Premium green tea paired with wild
Indigenous cherry flowers and berry fruits

KAMBARANG (LATE SPRING)

Premium black long leaf tea with eucalyptus

and lemon myrtle

$7.5
$6.0
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$6.5
$6.5
$7.5

$8.5

S4.0

S4.0

S4.0



