MABU MAYI

CAFÉ

MENU

Open 7:30am to 2pm weekdays

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

ALL DAT BREAK	r A 3	1	
MABU MAYI EGGS BENEDICT Signature crispy fried eggs with pulled pork, braised in native aniseed myrtle and soy	\$21.50	FRIED RICE Fragrant rice, sliced beef, BBQ pork, baby prawns, chilli, peas, shallots, peanuts and a fried egg	\$20.50
sauce. Served on roti bread and with leafy greens, pickled red cabbage, fried shallots and sriracha hollandaise BREAKFAST BOWL	\$20.50	MAYAK EGGS Soft boiled eggs marinated in chilli, garlic, spring onion and soy, served on a bed of steamed rice	\$15.00
Brown rice served with mayak eggs, avocado, sautéed mushrooms, grilled halloumi, black sesame seeds, pickled cabbage and sriracha hollandaise		BACON AND EGG BURGER OR WRAP Crispy bacon, fried eggs, hash brown, spinach & sriracha hollandaise sauce	\$16.50
LUNCH			
BEEF BURGER Beef patty, bacon, cheese, spinach, Asian	\$18.50	CRISPY PORK BELLY Glazed in a bush tomato infused sweet & sour	\$20.50
slaw and char sui BBQ sauce Add Fries	\$2.50	sauce, soba noodle salad with spring onion, & a sesame & chilli dressing	
	\$25.00	CRISPY CHICKEN BAO	\$18.50
Fish of the day, Asian slaw, spinach, tomato and lemon myrtle mayo Add Fries	\$2.50	Tossed in a Rosella Char Siu sauce & Asian slaw, spring onion, coriander & fried shallots	
FRIED CAULIFLOWER AND BROCCOLI Cauliflower and broccoli fried in a spiced chickpea batter, bush tomato infused sweet &	\$15.50	PULLED PORK BAO Braised in an aniseed myrtle and soy sauce served with Asian slaw, chilli and fried shallots	\$20.00
sour sauce, fried shallots, chilli & native basil mayo		MUSHROOM BAO Stir-fried in hoisin and oyster sauce, Asian	\$19.50
FRIES Served with lemon myrtle aioli	\$5.00	greens, chili & crispy fried egg	
KIDS		ADD ONS	
CHEESEBURGER AND FRIES	\$12.00	BACON	\$4.00
HONEY SOY CHICKEN AND FRIES	\$11.50	CRISPY FRIED EGG	\$2.50
FISH AND CHIPS	\$15.00	AVOCADO	\$4.00

HALLOUMI

SAUCE

HASH BROWN

\$11.00

\$3.00

\$0.50

\$4.00



BACON EGG BURGER OR WRAP



MABU MAYI

CAFÉ

DRINKS

Open 7:30am to 2pm weekdays

·				
COFFEE	REG	LGE	ICED DRINKS	
LONG BLACK	\$5.0	\$5.5	ICED COFFEE	\$7.5
ESPRESSO	\$4.5	\$5.0	ICED LATTE	\$6.0
FLAT WHITE	\$5.0	\$5.5	ICED MOCHA	\$7.5
CAPPUCCINO	\$5.0	\$5.5	ICED CHAI LATTE	\$7.5
LONG MACCHIATO	\$5.0	\$5.5	ICED LONG BLACK	\$7.5
SHORT MACCHIATO	\$5.0	\$5.5	ICED CHOCOLATE	\$6.5
MOCHA	\$5.0	\$5.5	ICED TEA	\$6.5
CHAI LATTE	\$5.0	\$5.5	ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE	\$7.5
LATTE	\$5.0	\$5.5	MOCHA	
BABY CHINO	\$2.0	\$5.5		ĆO E
WHITE CHOCOLATE	\$6.0	\$6.5	NATIVE SODAS	\$8.5
мосна			LEMON MYRTLE AND	
			WALAJA HONEY, ORANGE JUICE & ETCH FINGER LIME	
JUICE	ĆE O		SPARKING	
ORANGE	\$5.0		STRAWBERRY GUM SYRUP, APPLE JUICE, ETCH	
PINEAPPLE	\$5.0		DAVIDSON PLUM AND	
APPLE	\$5.0		RIBERRY SPARKLING	
ETCH SPARKLING	\$5.5		MANGO AND ROSELLA	
WATER			SYRUP, PINEAPPLE JUICE, & ETCH MOUNTAIN PEPPER	
SIX SEASON			AND RASPBERRY SPARKLING	
TEAS			SPARKLING ICED TEA (ASK STAFF FOR OPTIONS)	
BIRAK (FIRST SUMMER)		\$4.0	MAKURU (WINTER)	\$4.0
Smooth, crisp and aromatic, this tea			Fruit filled and naturally sweet, filled with	
exceptional green tea with raspberry Australian raspberry pieces	y leaf and		berries, lillipilli, hibiscus flowers, apple and rosehip	
BUNURU (LAST SUMMER	5)	\$4.0	DJILBA (EARLY SPRING)	\$4.0
Desert lime, citrus and lemon myrtle	-		Premium green tea paired with wild	
combined in this refreshing blend		\$4.0	Indigenous cherry flowers and berry fruits	\$4.0
DJERAN (AUTUMN)		34.U	KAMBARANG (LATE SPRING)	34.0
Refreshing and bright, this tea comb			Premium black long leaf tea with eucalyptus and lemon myrtle	
natural peppermint, native mint, and	ı iemon		and lemon myrtie	



myrtle with calendulapetals

